12V Louvered Deck and Patio Light in Textured Black 15066BKT
SPECIFICATIONS
Certifications/Qualifications
Dimensions
Height 6.00"
Width 1.50"
Electrical
Input Voltage 12.00V
Operating Voltage Range 44819.00
Voltage 12 DCV
Mounting/Installation
Connector Yes
Lead Wire Length 72"
Wire Connectors Wire Nuts
FIXTURE ATTRIBUTES
Housing
Primary Material Aluminum
Switch Type N/A
Product/Ordering Information
SKU 15066BKT
Finish Textured Black
UPC 783927012126
Finish Options
Centennial Brass
Textured Architectural Bronze
Textured Black
Textured White
ALSO IN THIS FAMILY
15079BKT 15786CBRD 15478BKT
15478AZT 15476AZT 15476BKT
Kichler.com 1